KUZh4R

Turntables
Stabi S

Stabi S PS
Stabi S

Stabi S 12
Stabi SD
Stabi S12D12
Stabi R

Stabi R base
Stabi RD
Stabi R wood
Stabi Ref 2
Stabi M
XLDC
XLDCno VTA
XL AIR

Tonearms

Stogi S

Stogi S 12

Stogi S 12 VTA
Stogi

Stogi Ref

Stogi Ref 313

Stogi Ref 313 VTA
4 Point 9

4 Point

4 Point 14

Air Line

Air Line- no compresor

Safir 9

Cartridges
CAR 20
CAR 20 H
CAR 30
CAR 40
CAR 50
CAR 60
Rettiping

KUZMA 2025

Brass

Brass - with power supply

Brass - no lid

Brass - for 12 inch tonearms - no lid

Brass - for two 9 inch tonearms - no lid

Brass - for two 12 inch tonearms - no lid

Black or silver*

Black or silver* - no armboard wing - no side panels
Black or silver* - two armboard wings

Black or silver* - walnut wood frame - one arm
Black

Black with lid

Brass - with tower No.1 (VTA)

Brass - with tower No. 3

Brass- with tower No.1 ( VTA)

Specify mains voltage and frequency. Silver* by order

Black - brass finish - copper wiring - no armbase
Black - brass finish - copper wiring

Black - brass finish - copper wiring - no armbase
Black - copper wiring

Black - copper wiring

Black - copper wiring

Black - copper wiring

Black - silver wiring- sapphire cups

Black - silver wiring- sapphire cups

Black - silver wiring- sapphire cups

Black - silver wiring

Black - silver wiring ( with air filters)

Special silver wiring by Kuzma

Standard wiring: copper - Cardas, silver - Crystal Cable

Low output
High output
Low output
Low output
Low output
Low output

Replacement with new cartridge
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Vej. Udsalg DKK

18.750
32.500
17.250
18.750
22.500
25.500
63.000
54.750
71.000
75.000
81.500
149.750
244.250
236.750
428.750

11.750
16.750
22.500
23.750
28.500
33.750
39.000
34.750
56.750
82.500
105.000
83.750
143.750

15.000
15.000
17.500
22.750
51.000
114.000
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